MTS-360
� Linearity*: ±1% absolute (0.5% upon request)
� Simple & Robust Magnetic Design
� Programmable Angular Range from 15 to 360 Degrees
  (without dead band)
� Programmable Linear Transfer Characteristic
(some positive slopes & one negative slope can be
programmed in the same transfer characteristic;

....
ERA360
MTS360: HOW TO ORDER
Simple analog output
connection scheme
www.piher.net -3-
1                2   3  4
8                7   6   5
Rotor is shown at zero position.
Sensor is delivered at random
position.
6
3.05
1
7
.6
1
.2
4
.0
5
18
1
.8
1.6
7
.5
7
.5
2.3 2
2
8.5
1.15
5
2.2
11.6
8
DIMENSIONS
v
360º
v
360º
v
360º
v
360º
v
360º
v
360º
v
360º
v
360º
v
360º
v
360º
v
360º
Redundant examples:
OUTPUT FUNCTION EXAMPLES
1.- Supply voltage
2.- Supply voltage
3.- Not used *
4.- Not used *
5.- Analog output
6.- Analog output
7.- Ground
8.- Ground
* The output pin needs to be connected to the ground
www.piher.net -4-